monitoring of the quality of the accumulated water in the mined-out void. 

300000 0 

1831000 2166438 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 

3997438 2274759 2388497 2507922 2633318 

Total EMP cost for Proposed 5 Years is approximately Rs.1,38,00,000/- (rupees One Crore 

and thirty eight Lakhs for the period of five years) 

4. Action Taken for Blasting Report :- 

I will undertake the responsibility for those Action plan for the Design of controlled blasting 

to reduce the ground vibrations and eliminate the fly rock towards seeking Environmental